Robofiber, Inc., 3000F Danville Blvd., Ste 300, Alamo, CA 94507 US
www.robofiber.com, toll-free/fax: 888-27-FIBER
                                             Page 1 of 4                            Rev.1.1 Aug/2020
RB-3GSDI-01X
SDI Fiber Optic Converter/Extender
1-Channel 3G SDI Video with Loop-back output and RS485 for PTZ controls
The Robofiber RB-3GSDI series are digital video fiber media converters using standardized all-digital optical
fiber transmission technology supporting SMPTE standards. HD SDI and 3G SDI video signals can be

www.robofiber.com, toll-free/fax: 888-27-FIBER
                                             Page 4 of 4                            Rev.1.1 Aug/2020
Ordering Information
Model Number Fiber Mode Transmissi
on
Distance
Fiber
Connector Transmitter Receiver
RB-3GSDI-01S-T RB-3GSDI-01S-R Singlemode 20km LC
RB-3GSDI-01M-T RB-3GSDI-01M-R Multimode 500m LC
Note:
• Two models covering SMF 20Km and MMF 500m reaches.
• Optical transmission distance will vary. Total optical loss is affected by
number of splices, connectors and patch panels which cause